Texas Christian University
Graduation Rates within 150% of Normal Time
Entering Freshman Class

Fall 2008

Overall

Total

Graduated

Did Not Graduate

Disaggregated by Gender and Entering Financial Aid Status

F

%
77.5%
22.5%

N
1,227
398

%
75.5%
24.5%

No Pell or Federal Subsidized Loan

Pell Grant

Federal Direct or Family Education Loan (N..

Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate

M

N % N
455 72.3% 772
174 27.7% 224
362 74.9% 587
121 25.1% 142
27 48.2% 78
29 51.8% 37
66 73.3% 107
24 26.7% 45

80.5%
19.5%
67.8%
32.2%
70.4%
29.6%

78.3%
21.7%
61.4%
38.6%
71.5%
28.5%

No Pell or
Federal
Subsidized
Loan

Pell Grant

Federal
Direct or
Family
Education
Loan (No
Pell)

American Indian/Alaska Nat.
Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Ethnic

Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl
White

Non-Resident Alien
Unknown Ethnicity

American Indian/Alaska Nat.
Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Ethnic
White

Non-Resident Alien
Unknown Ethnicity
American Indian/Alaska Nat.
Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl
White

Unknown Ethnicity

* n <= 5, Office of Institutional Research, February 2015

Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Graduated
Graduated
Did Not Graduate
Did Not Graduate

289

771%
22.9%
75.0%
25.0%
50.0%
50.0%

*

*

50.0%
50.0%

75.0%

50.0%
50.0%

*
*

*

69.2%

72.7%

73.3%
26.7%

81.2%
18.8%
93.1%

69.2%

*
*

*

58.8%
41.2%
57.1%
42.9%

76.6%
23.4%

*

*

100.0%

*

75.0%
63.6%
36.4%

74.1%
25.9%

778
199

127

77.8%

65.5%
34.5%
64.3%
35.7%
73.9%
26.1%

79.6%
20.4%
84.9%
15.1%
60.0%
40.0%

69.2%

56.3%
43.8%
45.5%
54.5%

67.6%
32.4%

90.9%

52.4%
47.6%
66.7%
33.3%

73.8%
26.2%



