## Texas Christian University Graduation Rates within 150% of Normal Time Entering Freshman Class Fall 2008

		Overall						
			M		F		Total	
			N	%	N	%	N	%
Graduated			455	72.3%	772	77.5%	1,227	75.5%
Did Not Graduate			174	27.7%	224	22.5%	398	24.5%
	Disaggregated	by Gender and Enterin	ng Finan	cial Aid	Status			
No Pell or F	Federal Subsidized Loan	Graduated	362	74.9%	587	80.5%	949	78.3%
	0.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0	Did Not Graduate	121	25.1%	142	19.5%	263	21.7%
Pell Grant		Graduated	27	48.2%	78	67.8%	105	61.4%
E		Did Not Graduate	29	51.8%	37	32.2%	66	38.6%
Federal Direct or Family Education Loan (N		Graduated	66 24	73.3% 26.7%	107 45	70.4%	173 69	71.5%
		Did Not Graduate				29.6%	09	28.5%
	Disaggregated by Ge	ender, Ethnicity, and E	ntering F	inancia	I Aid St	atus		
No Pell or Federal Subsidized Loan	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Graduated	*	*	*	*	7	77.8%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Asian	Graduated	11	73.3%	8	57.1%	19	65.5%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*	6	42.9%	10	34.5%
	Black/African American	Graduated	10	66.7%	8	61.5%	18	64.3%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	10	35.7%
	Hispanic/Latino	Graduated	25	67.6%	40	78.4%	65	73.9%
		Did Not Graduate	12	32.4%	11	21.6%	23	26.1%
	Multi-Ethnic	Graduated	*	*			*	*
	N (	Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl	Graduated	000	77.40/				
	White	Graduated	289	77.1%	489	81.2%	778	79.6%
	N B : L (AP	Did Not Graduate	86	22.9%	113	18.8%	199	20.4%
	Non-Resident Alien	Graduated	18	75.0%	27	93.1%	45	84.9%
	Halmann Ethnicity	Did Not Graduate Graduated	6	25.0% 50.0%	9	69.2%	8 15	15.1% 60.0%
	Unknown Ethnicity	Did Not Graduate	6	50.0%	*	09.2%	10	40.0%
Pell Grant	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Graduated	U	30.076	*	*	*	40.076
	Asian	Graduated	*	*	*	*	9	69.2%
	Asian	Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Black/African American	Graduated	7	50.0%	20	58.8%	27	56.3%
	Diadity infoarry information	Did Not Graduate	7	50.0%	14	41.2%	21	43.8%
	Hispanic/Latino	Graduated	*	*	12	57.1%	15	45.5%
		Did Not Graduate	9	75.0%	9	42.9%	18	54.5%
	Multi-Ethnic	Graduated			*	*	*	*
	White	Graduated	12	50.0%	36	76.6%	48	67.6%
		Did Not Graduate	12	50.0%	11	23.4%	23	32.4%
	Non-Resident Alien	Graduated	*	*			*	*
	Unknown Ethnicity	Graduated			*	*	*	*
Federal Direct or Family	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Graduated	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Asian	Graduated	*	*	6	100.0%	10	90.9%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*			*	*
Education	Black/African American	Graduated	9	69.2%	*	*	11	52.4%
Loan (No Pell)		Did Not Graduate	*	*	6	75.0%	10	47.6%
	Hispanic/Latino	Graduated	8	72.7%	14	63.6%	22	66.7%
	Native Herri / Others D. 15. 1.1	Did Not Graduate	*	*	8	36.4%	11	33.3%
	Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl	Graduated	4.4	70.00/		74.40/	407	70.00/
	White	Graduated	44	73.3%	83	74.1%	127	73.8%
	Linknown Ethnicity	Did Not Graduate	16	26.7%	29	25.9%	45	26.2%
	Unknown Ethnicity	Did Not Graduate						

<sup>\*</sup> n <= 5, Office of Institutional Research, February 2015